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Position

Solid Waste Division Manager
Solid Waste Supervisor
Solid Waste Supervisor
Sr Environmental Technician
Sr Sw Collector

Sr Sw Collector

Sr Sw Collector

Sr Sw Collector

Sr Sw Collector

Sr Sw Collector

Sr Sw Collector

Sr Sw Collector

Sr Sw Collector

Sr Sw Collector

Sr Sw Collector

Sr Sw Collector

Sr Sw Collector

Sr Sw Collector

Sr Sw Collector

Sr Sw Collector

Sr Sw Collector

Sr Sw Collector

Sw Collector

Sr Sw Collector

Other Positions Held

City

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Department

Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti
Automated Residential Collecti

Automated Residential Collecti

Total Wages
$116,610
$87,143
$84,853
$74,518
$70,171
$68,170
$64,069
$63,744
$62,669
$60,381
$60,316
$59,522
$59,026
$58,630
$57,210
$56,968
$56,479
$56,145
$55,776
$54,146
$53,966
$50,994
$42,170
$40,817



