	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Solid Waste Division Manager		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$116,610
2.	Solid Waste Supervisor		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$87,143
3.	Solid Waste Supervisor		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$84,853
4.	Sr Environmental Technician		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$74,518
5.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$70,171
6.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$68,170
7.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$64,069
8.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$63,744
9.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$62,669
10.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$60,381
11.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$60,316
12.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$59,522
13.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$59,026
14.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$58,630
15.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$57,210
16.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$56,968
17.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$56,479
18.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$56,145
19.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$55,776
20.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$54,146
21.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$53,966
22.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$50,994
23.	Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$42,170
24.	Sr Sw Collector		Ontario	Automated Residential Collecti	\$40,817